Korespondensi utk Artikel:

Creative Economy Development: Survey in Boalemo

Paper Received Notification

Eksternal

Kotak Masuk



ljisrt digital library <editor@ijisrt.com>

11 Mei 2022, 14.59

kepada saya, ijisrt

Hello Author,

Greetings of the day

Paper ID :- "IJISRT22MAY605"

Paper Title: - "Creative Economy Development: Survey in Boalemo"

Congratulations.....

We are happy to inform you that your research paper has been 'Submitted' for publishing in 'International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology'.It takes 1-2 days and once completed we will notify you the paper's acceptance/rejection decision.

For track/query your submitted paper, please Login to your account by using following details.

Email:-raflin@ung.ac.id

Password:-YRNKK3A8

Thanks.

Yours sincerely,

Editor-in-Chief

International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology(IJISRT)

<u>ijisrt.com</u>

Paper Acceptance Notification for Paper ID "IJISRT22MAY605"

Eksternal

Kotak Masuk



ljisrt digital library <editor@ijisrt.com>

Jum, 13 Mei 2022, 18.46

kepada saya, ijisrt

Hello Author,

Greetings of the day

Paper ID: "IJISRT22MAY605"

Paper Title: "CREATIVE ECONOMY DEVELOPMENT: SURVEY IN BOALEMO"

Congratulations.....

We are happy to inform you that your research paper has been "Accepted" for publishing in "International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology". After completion of the registration processes, your research paper will be available on IJISRT official website in Volume 7 - 2022 - Issue 5 - May.

Registration Amount :- 50 \$

Submit Publication Fee:-

You can Pay by Debit Card / Credit Card / Net Banking . For Submit Registration Fee click at given Link.

https://ijisrt.com/ijisrt-foreign-gateway

OR

If you are not able to submit your registration fee via given link then you may use below payment link.

https://pages.razorpay.com/ijisrt

OR

Bank Details

A/C Number :- 430305500051

A/C Holder Name :- IJISRT PUBLICATION

Swift Code :- ICICINBBNRI

IFSC Code:-ICIC0004303

Bank :- ICICI

A/C type :- Current

Country:-India

City:-Jaipur

Street:- Patrakar Colony

Purpose Code:- P1017

(Important) In order to the complete registration you must finish following steps.

- 1. Download and complete the Copyright Form enclosed in this mail. In the Attachment , you will get Pdf/.Doc both Format. You can download as per suitable format.
- 2. Login and submit Copyrightform, Payment Slip and Paper (.doc, .docx) till the last date.

Important Dates:-

Last Date For Submission of Registration Fee ,Copyright Form and Paper :- 24/05/2022(DD/MM/YYYY)

For any query please login to account and use Help & Support.

Click here for <u>Login</u>.

Thanks.

Yours sincerely,

Editor-in-Chief International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology(IJISRT)

www.ijisrt.com

Registration FeeSlip Received Notification

Eksternal

Kotak Masuk



ljisrt digital library <editor@ijisrt.com>

Sel, 17 Mei 2022, 12.33

kepada saya, ijisrt

Hello Author,

Greetings of the day

Paper ID: "IJISRT22MAY605"

Paper Title: "CREATIVE ECONOMY DEVELOPMENT: SURVEY IN BOALEMO"

We have been received your Registration Fee slip.

Note:If author is making payment by Payubiz Payment Gateway then in future you may receive some Payment Drop/Failed transactions Emails. Ignore it, these emails are for your previous Failed / Dropped Transactions.

For any query please login to account and use Help & Support.

Click here for Login.

Thanks.

Yours sincerely,

Editor-in-Chief International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology(IJISRT)

www.ijisrt.com

Copyright Form Received Notification

Eksternal

Kotak Masuk



ljisrt digital library <editor@ijisrt.com>

Sel, 17 Mei 2022, 12.34

kepada saya, ijisrt

Hello Author,

Greetings of the day

Paper ID: "IJISRT22MAY605"

Paper Title: "CREATIVE ECONOMY DEVELOPMENT: SURVEY IN BOALEMO"

We have been received your Copyright Form.

For any query please login to account and use Help & Support.

Click here for Login.

Thanks.

Yours sincerely,

Editor-in-Chief International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology(IJISRT)

www.ijisrt.com

Updated Paper Received Notification

Eksternal

Kotak Masuk



ljisrt digital library <editor@ijisrt.com>

Sel, 17 Mei 2022, 12.34

kepada saya, ijisrt

Hello Author,

Greetings of the day

Paper ID: "IJISRT22MAY605"

Paper Title: "CREATIVE ECONOMY DEVELOPMENT: SURVEY IN BOALEMO"

We have been received Updated Paper.

For any query please login to account and use Help & Support.

Click here for Login.

Thanks.

Yours sincerely,

Editor-in-Chief International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology(IJISRT)

www.ijisrt.com

Certificates Received Notification

Eksternal

Kotak Masuk



ljisrt digital library <editor@ijisrt.com>

Jum, 20 Mei 2022, 13.09

kepada saya, ijisrt

Hello Author,

Greetings of the day

Paper ID: "IJISRT22MAY605"

Paper Title: "CREATIVE ECONOMY DEVELOPMENT: SURVEY IN BOALEMO"

Download Certificates from attachments.

For any query please login to account and use Help & Support.

Click here for Login.

Thanks.

Yours sincerely,

Editor-in-Chief International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology(IJISRT)

www.ijisrt.com



3 Jun 2022, 11.15

kepada saya, ijisrt

Hello Author,

Greetings of the day

Paper ID: "IJISRT22MAY605"

Paper Title: "CREATIVE ECONOMY DEVELOPMENT: SURVEY IN BOALEMO"

Congratulations.....

We are providing link for the published paper.

https://ijisrt.com/creative-economy-development-survey-in-boalemo

In the attachments, you will get author's certificates and published paper.

For any query please login to account and use Help & Support.

Click here for <u>Login</u>.

Thanks.

Yours sincerely,

Editor-in-Chief

International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology(IJISRT)

www.ijisrt.com